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CHRIST THE KING CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL 

School Terms and Holiday Dates for the  

Academic Year 2020/2021 
 

 
Autumn Term 
 

 
Thursday 03 September to Friday 18 December 2020 

 
Half Term 

 

 
Monday 26 to Friday 30 October 2020 

 
Spring Term 
 

 
Monday 4 January to Thursday 1 April 2021 

 
Half Term 

 

 
Monday 15 to Friday 19 February 2021 

 
Summer Term 
 

 
Monday 19 April to Friday 23 July 2021 

 
Half Term 

 

 
Monday 31 May to Friday 4 June 2021 

 
Easter 
 
 
Bank Holiday Monday 
 

 
Good Friday, 2nd Easter Saturday 3rd, Easter Sunday 4th  
 and Easter Monday 5th April 2021 
 
Monday 3rd May 2021 
 

The Trust has approved additional staff development days when the school will be closed; 
the dates have been confirmed for six so far, these are:  
 
Staff Training Days: 
 

1. Thursday 3rd September 2020 
2. Friday 4th September 2020 
3. Friday 18th September 2020 
4. Monday 22nd February 2021 
5. Monday 7th June 2021 

    


